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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mwwk .M.
Basepuak B.f.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Mynbcbkuia 1.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
BiryH .M.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
KywHip Al
Metpwk |.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
babin |.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
boxoHko .b.
Moniwyk O.l.
Boxowko LIM.
Manamap P.T.
Caranpaak M.IM.
3emba lMA.
Contucik P.B.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Basepuak A.B.
Binnk I.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
Cnabiybkuin O.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2024
FancuH

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B 300 [/ 48.8261883 /] 29.3013466
01.09.2024 08:10:00

fAlcHo
23

458
252.068
92

56

36

Kop,

282020
282007
282027
282014
282009
282005
282023
285175
282034
280087
282025
282001
283892
282024
281003
282017
285330
280054
285189
280032
285046
282036
284096
284973
281022
282022

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

27
57
19
25
21
18
34
36
12
15
23
25
26
18
2
20

13 49473
49231
47341
453.19
35473
452.09
423.74
46747
369.23
249.89
176.26
180.22
85.49
0.00
0.00
96.04
8747
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:30:54
11:51:22
1251.92
1119.29
11:13:02
12:14:47
01:01:45
92
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI
048 238.20
042 207.29
0.37 174.41
0.24 108.76
0.19 67.57
044 20093
0.18 74.78
0.28 129.85
0.33 123.08
0.20 4998
0.09 15.33
0.08 1442
0.04 3.29
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.05 4.80
0.07 5.83
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
970.03
876.49
676.42
623.76
570.05
556.08
386.35
381.73
266.80
233.28
21145
134.64
101.67
90.12
79.11
7793
5.83
1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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